
Entry Date Open Price SPX Exit Date Close Price SPX Credit Debit P/L on Option Result % on Account P/L on Account 100k Account

1/2/2024 4,745.20 1/8/2024 4,763.54 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $5,000 $105,000

1/8/2024 4,703.70 1/16/2024 4,765.98 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $5,250 $110,250

1/9/2024 4,741.93 1/16/2024 4,765.98 2.60 0.00 $2.60 Winner 5.20% $5,733 $115,983

1/10/2024 4,759.94 1/16/2024 4,765.98 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $5,799 $121,782

1/11/2024 4,792.13 1/16/2024 4,765.98 2.45 5.00 -$2.55 Loser -5.10% -$6,211 $115,571

1/12/2024 4,791.18 1/16/2024 4,765.98 0.00 2.50 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$5,779 $109,793

1/16/2024 4,772.35 1/22/2024 4,850.43 2.55 0.00 $2.55 Winner 5.10% $5,599 $115,392

1/18/2024 4,760.10 1/22/2024 4,850.43 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $5,770 $121,162

1/19/2024 4,796.28 1/22/2024 4,850.43 2.60 0.00 $2.60 Winner 5.20% $6,300 $127,462

1/22/2024 4,853.42 1/29/2024 4,927.93 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $6,373 $133,835

1/24/2024 4,888.56 1/29/2024 4,927.93 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $6,692 $140,527

1/26/2024 4,888.91 1/29/2024 4,927.93 5.00 2.55 $2.45 Winner 4.90% $6,886 $147,413

1/29/2024 4,892.95 2/5/2024 4,942.81 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $7,371 $154,783

1/30/2024 4,925.89 2/5/2024 4,942.81 2.55 0.00 $2.55 Winner 5.10% $7,894 $162,677

2/2/2024 4,916.06 2/5/2024 4,942.81 5.00 2.50 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $8,134 $170,811

2/5/2024 4,957.19 2/12/2024 5,021.84 2.60 0.00 $2.60 Winner 5.20% $8,882 $179,693

2/7/2024 4,973.05 2/12/2024 5,021.84 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $8,985 $188,678

2/8/2024 4,995.16 2/12/2024 5,021.84 2.55 0.00 $2.55 Winner 5.10% $9,623 $198,301

2/9/2024 5,004.17 2/12/2024 5,021.84 5.00 2.50 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $9,915 $208,216

2/12/2024 5,026.83 2/20/2024 4,975.51 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$10,411 $197,805

2/14/2024 4,976.44 2/20/2024 4,975.51 2.55 5.00 -$2.45 Loser -4.90% -$9,692 $188,113

2/16/2024 5,031.13 2/20/2024 4,975.51 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$9,406 $178,707

2/20/2024 4,989.32 2/26/2024 5,069.53 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $8,935 $187,642

2/22/2024 5,038.83 2/26/2024 5,069.53 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $9,382 $197,024

2/23/2024 5,100.92 2/26/2024 5,069.53 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$9,851 $187,173

2/26/2024 5,093.00 3/4/2024 5,130.95 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $9,359 $196,532

2/29/2024 5,085.36 3/4/2024 5,130.95 5.00 2.50 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $9,827 $206,358

3/1/2024 5,098.51 3/4/2024 5,130.95 2.60 0.00 $2.60 Winner 5.20% $10,731 $217,089

3/4/2024 5,130.99 3/11/2024 5,117.94 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$10,854 $206,235



3/6/2024 5,108.03 3/11/2024 5,117.94 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $10,312 $216,546

3/7/2024 5,132.38 3/11/2024 5,117.94 2.40 5.00 -$2.60 Loser -5.20% -$11,260 $205,286

3/8/2024 5,164.46 3/11/2024 5,117.94 2.40 5.00 -$2.60 Loser -5.20% -$10,675 $194,611

3/11/2024 5,111.96 3/18/2024 5,149.42 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $9,731 $204,342

3/12/2024 5,134.30 3/18/2024 5,149.42 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$10,217 $194,125

3/13/2024 5,173.49 3/18/2024 5,149.42 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$9,706 $184,418

3/18/2024 5,154.77 3/25/2024 5,218.19 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $9,221 $193,639

3/21/2024 5,253.43 3/25/2024 5,218.19 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$9,682 $183,957

3/25/2024 5,219.52 4/1/2024 5,243.77 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $9,198 $193,155

3/26/2025 5,228.85 4/1/2024 5,243.77 2.70 0.00 $2.70 Winner 5.40% $10,430 $203,585

3/27/2026 5,226.31 4/1/2024 5,243.77 2.40 0.00 $2.40 Winner 4.80% $9,772 $213,358

3/28/2027 5,248.03 4/1/2024 5,243.77 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$10,668 $202,690

4/1/2024 5,257.97 4/8/2024 5,202.39 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$10,134 $192,555

4/8/2024 5,211.37 4/15/2024 5,061.82 2.40 5.00 -$2.60 Loser -5.20% -$10,013 $182,542

4/9/2024 5,217.03 4/15/2024 5,061.82 0.00 2.70 -$2.70 Loser -5.40% -$9,857 $172,685

4/15/2024 5,149.67 4/22/2024 5,010.60 2.40 5.00 -$2.60 Loser -5.20% -$8,980 $163,705

4/22/2024 4,987.33 4/29/2024 5,116.17 2.40 0.00 $2.40 Winner 4.80% $7,858 $171,563

4/23/2024 5,028.85 4/29/2024 5,116.17 2.40 0.00 $2.40 Winner 4.80% $8,235 $179,798

4/24/2024 5,084.86 4/29/2024 5,116.17 2.60 0.00 $2.60 Winner 5.20% $9,350 $189,148

4/29/2024 5,114.13 5/6/2024 5,180.74 2.40 0.00 $2.40 Winner 4.80% $9,079 $198,227

5/3/2024 5,122.78 5/6/2024 5,180.74 5.00 2.50 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $9,911 $208,138

5/6/2024 5,142.42 5/13/2024 5,221.42 2.40 0.00 $2.40 Winner 4.80% $9,991 $218,129

5/7/2024 5,187.20 5/13/2024 5,221.42 2.45 0.00 $2.45 Winner 4.90% $10,688 $228,817

5/9/2024 5,189.03 5/13/2024 5,221.42 2.40 0.00 $2.40 Winner 4.80% $10,983 $239,800

5/10/2024 5,225.49 5/13/2024 5,221.42 2.40 5.00 -$2.60 Loser -5.20% -$12,470 $227,331

5/13/2024 5,233.08 5/20/2024 5,308.13 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $11,367 $238,697

5/15/2024 5,263.26 5/20/2024 5,308.13 2.60 0.00 $2.60 Winner 5.20% $12,412 $251,110

5/16/2024 5,310.07 5/20/2024 5,308.13 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $12,555 $263,665

5/20/2024 5,305.35 5/28/2024 5,306.03 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$13,183 $250,482



5/22/24 5,319.28 5/28/2024 5,306.03 0.00 2.50 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$12,524 $237,958

5/23/24 5,340.26 5/28/2024 5,306.03 2.85 5.00 -$2.15 Loser -4.30% -$10,232 $227,726

5/28/2024 5,315.91 6/3/2024 5,234.32 2.70 5.00 -$2.30 Loser -4.60% -$10,475 $217,250

6/3/2024 5,297.15 6/10/2024 5,331.52 2.64 0.00 $2.64 Winner 5.28% $11,471 $228,721

6/5/2024 5,314.48 6/10/2024 5,331.52 2.40 0.00 $2.40 Winner 4.80% $10,979 $239,700

6/6/2024 5,357.80 6/10/2024 5,331.52 2.51 5.00 -$2.49 Loser -4.98% -$11,937 $227,763

6/10/2024 5,341.22 6/18/2024 5,473.24 2.63 0.00 $2.63 Winner 5.26% $11,980 $239,743

6/11/2024 5,353.00 6/18/2024 5,473.24 2.35 0.00 $2.35 Winner 4.70% $11,268 $251,011

6/12/2024 5,409.13 6/18/2024 5,473.24 2.65 0.00 $2.65 Winner 5.30% $13,304 $264,314

6/17/2024 5,431.11 6/24/2024 5,447.88 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $13,216 $277,530

6/18/2024 5,476.15 6/24/2024 5,447.88 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$13,877 $263,654

6/20/2024 5,499.99 6/24/2024 5,447.88 2.90 5.00 -$2.10 Loser -4.20% -$11,073 $252,580

6/24/2024 5,460.82 7/1/2024 5,475.10 2.60 5.00 -$2.40 Loser -4.80% -$12,124 $240,456

6/27/2024 5,473.59 7/1/2024 5,475.10 0.00 2.65 -$2.65 Loser -5.30% -$12,744 $227,712

6/28/2024 5,488.48 7/1/2024 5,475.10 2.65 5.00 -$2.35 Loser -4.70% -$10,702 $217,010

7/1/2024 5,471.08 7/8/2024 5,572.86 2.70 0.00 $2.70 Winner 5.40% $11,719 $228,728

7/3/2024 5,507.44 7/8/2024 5,572.86 2.55 0.00 $2.55 Winner 5.10% $11,665 $240,393

7/5/2024 5,537.91 7/8/2024 5,572.86 2.40 0.00 $2.40 Winner 4.80% $11,539 $251,932

7/8/2024 5,572.75 7/15/2024 5,631.24 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $12,597 $264,529

7/9/2024 5,584.24 7/15/2024 5,631.24 5.00 2.40 $2.60 Winner 5.20% $13,755 $278,284

7/10/2024 5,591.26 7/15/2024 5,631.24 2.80 0.00 $2.80 Winner 5.60% $15,584 $293,868

7/11/2024 5,635.21 7/15/2024 5,631.24 2.75 2.90 -$0.15 Loser -0.30% -$882 $292,987

7/15/2024 5,638.16 7/22/2024 5,564.40 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$14,649 $278,337

7/16/2024 5,644.09 7/22/2024 5,564.40 0.30 2.80 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$13,917 $264,420

7/22/2024 5,544.54 7/29/2024 5,463.55 2.45 5.00 -$2.55 Loser -5.10% -$13,485 $250,935

7/23/2024 5,565.30 7/29/2024 5,463.55 2.55 5.00 -$2.45 Loser -4.90% -$12,296 $238,639

7/26/2024 5,433.67 7/29/2024 5,463.55 2.50 2.45 $0.05 Winner 0.10% $239 $238,878

7/29/2024 5,476.55 8/5/2024 5,186.34 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$11,944 $226,934

7/30/2024 5,478.73 8/5/2024 5,186.34 0.00 2.55 -$2.55 Loser -5.10% -$11,574 $215,360



7/31/2024 5,505.59 8/5/2024 5,186.34 2.70 5.00 -$2.30 Loser -4.60% -$9,907 $205,454

8/1/2024 5,537.84 8/5/2024 5,186.34 2.40 5.00 -$2.60 Loser -5.20% -$10,684 $194,770

8/5/2024 5,151.14 8/12/2024 5,344.38 3.54 0.00 $3.54 Winner 7.08% $13,790 $208,560

8/6/2024 5,206.42 8/12/2024 5,344.38 2.40 0.00 $2.40 Winner 4.80% $10,011 $218,571

8/7/2024 5,293.12 8/12/2024 5,344.38 2.50 1.55 $0.95 Winner 1.90% $4,153 $222,724

8/9/2024 5,314.55 8/12/2024 5,344.38 2.60 0.00 $2.60 Winner 5.20% $11,582 $234,305

8/12/2024 5,351.88 8/19/2024 5,550.74 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $11,715 $246,020

8/13/2024 5,376.98 8/19/2024 5,550.74 2.21 0.00 $2.21 Winner 4.42% $10,874 $256,895

8/14/2024 5,442.36 8/19/2024 5,550.74 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $12,845 $269,739

8/15/2024 5,501.13 8/19/2024 5,550.74 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $13,487 $283,226

8/16/2024 5,530.50 8/19/2024 5,550.74 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $14,161 $297,388

8/19/2024 5,557.23 8/26/2024 5,616.93 3.30 0.00 $3.30 Winner 6.60% $19,628 $317,015

8/20/2024 5,602.88 8/26/2024 5,616.93 2.30 3.20 -$0.90 Loser -1.80% -$5,706 $311,309

8/21/2024 5,603.09 8/26/2024 5,616.93 1.80 2.60 -$0.80 Loser -1.60% -$4,981 $306,328

8/22/2024 5,637.77 8/26/2024 5,616.93 2.40 4.55 -$2.15 Loser -4.30% -$13,172 $293,156

8/26/2024 5,639.66 9/3/2024 5,528.92 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$14,658 $278,498

8/28/2024 5,624.51 9/3/2024 5,528.92 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$13,925 $264,573

8/30/2024 5,612.74 9/3/2024 5,528.92 0.10 2.20 -$2.10 Loser -4.20% -$11,112 $253,461

9/3/2024 5,623.89 9/9/2024 5,471.06 2.64 5.00 -$2.36 Loser -4.72% -$11,963 $241,498

9/5/2024 5,520.08 9/9/2024 5,471.06 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$12,075 $229,423

9/9/2024 5,442.07 9/16/2024 5,633.09 2.20 0.00 $2.20 Winner 4.40% $10,095 $239,517

9/10/2024 5,490.51 9/16/2024 5,633.09 2.40 0.00 $2.40 Winner 4.80% $11,497 $251,014

9/11/2024 5,496.42 9/16/2024 5,633.09 5.00 2.40 $2.60 Winner 5.20% $13,053 $264,067

9/12/2024 5,557.48 9/16/2024 5,633.09 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $13,203 $277,270

9/13/2024 5,603.34 9/16/2024 5,633.09 2.40 0.00 $2.40 Winner 4.80% $13,309 $290,579

9/16/2024 5,615.21 9/23/2024 5,718.57 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $14,529 $305,108

9/17/2024 5,655.51 9/23/2024 5,718.57 2.40 0.00 $2.40 Winner 4.80% $14,645 $319,754

9/19/2024 5,702.63 9/23/2024 5,718.57 2.50 1.40 $1.10 Winner 2.20% $7,035 $326,788

9/23/2024 5,711.90 9/30/2024 5,762.38 2.40 0.00 $2.40 Winner 4.80% $15,686 $342,474



9/24/2024 5,727.66 9/30/2024 5,762.38 2.40 0.00 $2.40 Winner 4.80% $16,439 $358,913

9/25/2024 5,733.65 9/30/2024 5,762.38 2.30 0.00 $2.30 Winner 4.60% $16,510 $375,423

9/26/2024 5,762.22 9/30/2024 5,762.38 2.85 5.00 -$2.15 Loser -4.30% -$16,143 $359,279

9/30/2024 5,726.52 10/7/2024 5,694.93 2.40 5.00 -$2.60 Loser -5.20% -$18,683 $340,597

10/1/2024 5,757.73 10/7/2024 5,694.93 2.82 5.00 -$2.18 Loser -4.36% -$14,850 $325,747

10/4/2024 5,737.48 10/7/2024 5,694.93 0.00 2.50 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$16,287 $309,460

10/7/2024 5,737.80 10/14/2024 5,859.86 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $15,473 $324,933

10/9/2024 5,751.80 10/14/2024 5,859.86 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $16,247 $341,179

10/10/2024 5,778.36 10/14/2024 5,859.86 2.55 0.00 $2.55 Winner 5.10% $17,400 $358,579

10/11/2024 5,775.09 10/14/2024 5,859.86 5.00 2.45 $2.55 Winner 5.10% $18,288 $376,867

10/14/2024 5,829.81 10/21/2024 5,853.97 2.10 0.00 $2.10 Winner 4.20% $15,828 $392,695

10/15/2024 5,866.74 10/21/2024 5,853.97 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$19,635 $373,061

10/17/2024 5,875.62 10/21/2024 5,853.97 0.00 1.70 -$1.70 Loser -3.40% -$12,684 $360,376

10/21/2024 5,857.82 10/28/2024 5,823.52 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$18,019 $342,358

10/23/2024 5,834.50 10/28/2024 5,823.52 2.55 5.00 -$2.45 Loser -4.90% -$16,776 $325,582

10/25/2024 5,826.75 10/28/2024 5,823.52 2.85 5.00 -$2.15 Loser -4.30% -$14,000 $311,582

10/28/2024 5,833.93 11/04/2024 5,725.15 2.30 5.00 -$2.70 Loser -5.40% -$16,825 $294,757

10/30/2024 5,832.65 11/04/2024 5,725.15 2.40 5.00 -$2.60 Loser -5.20% -$15,327 $279,429

11/04/2024 5,725.15 11/11/2024 6,001.35 2.30 0.00 $2.30 Winner 4.60% $12,854 $292,283

11/06/2024 5,864.89 11/11/2024 6,001.35 2.30 0.00 $2.30 Winner 4.60% $13,445 $305,728

11/07/2024 5,947.21 11/11/2024 6,001.35 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $15,286 $321,014

11/08/2024 5,976.76 11/11/2024 6,001.35 2.55 0.00 $2.55 Winner 5.10% $16,372 $337,386

11/11/2024 6,008.86 11/18/2024 5,893.62 2.45 5.00 -$2.55 Loser -5.10% -$17,207 $320,180

11/14/2024 5,989.68 11/18/2024 5,893.62 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$16,009 $304,171

11/18/2024 5,874.17 11/25/2024 5,987.37 2.30 0.00 $2.30 Winner 4.60% $13,992 $318,162

11/20/2024 5,914.34 11/25/2024 5,987.37 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $15,908 $334,071

11/21/2024 5,940.58 11/25/2024 5,987.37 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $16,704 $350,774

11/22/2024 5,944.36 11/25/2024 5,987.37 2.60 0.00 $2.60 Winner 5.20% $18,240 $369,014

11/25/2024 6,003.59 12/2/2024 6,047.15 2.15 0.00 $2.15 Winner 4.30% $15,868 $384,882



11/27/2024 6,014.95 12/2/2024 6,047.15 2.50 0.00 $2.50 Winner 5.00% $19,244 $404,126

12/2/2024 6,040.11 12/9/2024 6,052.85 2.40 1.25 $1.15 Winner 2.30% $9,295 $413,421

12/3/2024 6,042.97 12/9/2024 6,052.85 2.70 5.00 -$2.30 Loser -4.60% -$19,017 $394,404

12/4/2024 6,069.39 12/9/2024 6,052.85 2.30 5.00 -$2.70 Loser -5.40% -$21,298 $373,106

12/5/2024 6,089.03 12/9/2024 6,052.85 2.10 5.00 -$2.90 Loser -5.80% -$21,640 $351,466

12/9/2024 6,083.01 12/16/2024 6,074.08 2.40 5.00 -$2.60 Loser -5.20% -$18,276 $333,189

12/11/2024 6,060.15 12/16/2024 6,074.08 2.25 1.05 $1.20 Winner 2.40% $7,997 $341,186

12/12/2024 6074.29 12/16/2024 6,074.08 2.80 5.00 -$2.20 Loser -4.40% -$15,012 $326,174

12/16/2024 6,063.79 12/23/2024 5,974.07 2.35 5.00 -$2.65 Loser -5.30% -$17,287 $308,887

12/23/2024 5,940.25 12/30/2024 5,906.95 2.50 5.00 -$2.50 Loser -5.00% -$15,444 $293,442

12/24/2024 5,984.63 12/30/2024 5,906.95 1.85 5.00 -$3.15 Loser -6.30% -$18,487 $274,955

12/26/2024 6,024.97 12/30/2024 5,906.95 2.25 5.00 -$2.75 Loser -5.50% -$15,123 $259,833
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